

# ABSTRACT OF BIDS

WORTHINGTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT  
 TAXIWAY C CRACK REPAIR AND SEAL COAT  
 AIP 3-27-0116-14-16  
 S.P. NO. A5301-80  
 BMI PROJECT NO.: T51.M00036

1

2

ITEM NO.	REF. NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANT.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		FAHRNER ASPHALT, INC.		DUININCK INC.		
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
<b>SCHEDULE 1: TRANSVERSE JOINT AND CRACK REPAIR; SEAL COAT</b>											
1	GP 70-08	PROVIDE AND INSTALL LOW PROFILE BARRICADE	9	EA	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	
2	GP 105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,046.20	\$10,046.20	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	
3	P-101-5.1	SEAL BITUMINOUS CRACK	6,400	LF	\$2.00	\$12,800.00	\$1.35	\$8,640.00	\$1.45	\$9,280.00	
4	P-101-5.2	REMOVE SEALANT MATERIAL	4,000	LF	\$1.50	\$6,000.00	\$1.10	\$4,400.00	\$1.20	\$4,800.00	
5	P-101-5.3	CRACK ROUT AND SEAL	4,540	LF	\$1.50	\$6,810.00	\$1.48	\$6,719.20	\$1.58	\$7,173.20	
6	P-101-5.4	MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, 2 INCHES	200	SY	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$38.50	\$7,700.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	
7	P-608-5.1	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	14,438	SY	\$4.00	\$57,752.00	\$1.90	\$27,432.20	\$2.05	\$29,597.90	
8	P-620-5.4	PAVEMENT MARKING, YELLOW	1,500	SF	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.95	\$5,925.00	\$4.25	\$6,375.00	
9	2231.501	BITUMINOUS PATCHING MIXTURE (SPWEA340C)	24	TON	\$325.00	\$7,800.00	\$575.00	\$13,800.00	\$545.00	\$13,080.00	
10	2331.603	SAWED & SEALED BITUMINOUS JOINT	1,200	LF	\$4.00	\$4,800.00	\$5.22	\$6,264.00	\$5.35	\$6,420.00	
<b>TOTAL SCHEDULE 1:</b>						<b>\$112,758.20</b>		<b>\$92,680.40</b>		<b>\$109,076.10</b>	
								PERCENT BELOW ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	17.81%		3.27%